Febuary 2019 Retirees
First Name

Patrick J.
Steven J.
Robert C.
Anne M.
James W.
Richard R.
Robert D.
Miro A.
Ronnie
Kathy T.
Richard A.
Joseph F.
Annette S.
Cynthia M.
Timothy A.

Christopher G.

Dale E.
Joyce
Kathleen M.
Camil G.

Last Name
Blair
Buglio
Bullington
Cleary
Cross
Daly
Espinosa
Kuprianczyk
Lewis
McCall
Pruger
Rechtien
Ruiz-Oquendo
Seavers
Walter
Wilson
Windhorst
Izzi
McClory
Niksic

Rank
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer

Unit/Dist.
012
610
001
017
002
024
620
024
610
051
010
017
016
177
019
189
004
020
024
016

Yrs.

27
30
31
32
27
21
28
23
31
31
23
33
27
20
32
29
24
20
29
24



